
CENTRALIZATOR CRESCATORI

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

1 ANGHEL MIHAI STARCI 17 924.5520 7312.132

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 1.9617 562.892 2039p. 107c.

TOKMAK 1 29.06.2013 2.4871 892.169 6433p. 823c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 9.8810 277.135 23884p. 582c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 10.5970 696.790 12362p. 1048c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 13.6339 240.659 1907p. 84c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 13.8104 346.957 1593p. 79c.

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 14.4124 743.207 3608p. 438c.

DUNAVAT 4 29.06.2013 19.9081 347.172 1306p. 72c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 30.5652 450.287 3468p. 271c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 62.7152 200.840 5517p. 117c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 67.0456 347.026 5101p. 117c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 68.7741 142.944 5947p. 118c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 74.8792 346.962 2070p. 87c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 75.4061 696.833 862p. 90c.

PALANKA 2 07.07.2013 121.6849 450.291 1923p. 147c.

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 132.2002 222.796 1059p. 48c.

DUNAVAT 5 13.07.2013 204.5899 347.172 2048p. 185c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

2 ANGHEL IULIAN STARCI 17 1417.5380 7308.546

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 5.4348 450.127 3312p. 251c.

DUNAVAT 4 29.06.2013 6.1256 346.931 1306p. 72c.

DUNAVAT 5 13.07.2013 8.0151 346.931 2121p. 195c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 8.7884 346.716 1593p. 79c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 12.4575 696.611 12362p. 1048c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 21.2561 346.721 2070p. 87c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 27.7924 240.530 1907p. 84c.

PALANKA 2 07.07.2013 33.2618 450.131 1864p. 139c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 33.8401 562.733 2039p. 107c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 63.4316 276.885 23884p. 582c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 63.8051 696.655 862p. 90c.

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 96.3173 222.529 1059p. 48c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 107.9536 142.685 5947p. 118c.

TOKMAK 1 29.06.2013 206.2801 891.988 6433p. 823c.

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 209.5343 743.021 3608p. 438c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 254.6674 200.567 5517p. 117c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 258.5768 346.785 5101p. 117c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

3 RADULESCU GIULIANO TELESTI 17 1657.8030 7256.204

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 11.8070 273.556 23884p. 582c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 19.0099 693.717 12362p. 1048c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 25.1208 343.435 2070p. 87c.

Clubul :      VASILE LUDU COSTESTI
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DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 25.6812 343.500 5101p. 117c.

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 48.7805 740.074 3608p. 438c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 55.0750 447.375 3468p. 271c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 56.8446 693.760 862p. 90c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 63.3933 139.314 5947p. 118c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 65.2281 559.987 2039p. 107c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 109.0719 238.031 1907p. 84c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 111.1112 197.147 5517p. 117c.

DUNAVAT 4 29.06.2013 130.2452 343.645 3670p. 292c.

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 177.5260 219.132 1059p. 48c.

TOKMAK 1 29.06.2013 178.2994 889.077 6433p. 823c.

PALANKA 2 07.07.2013 187.2075 447.379 1923p. 147c.

DUNAVAT 5 13.07.2013 196.2890 343.645 2048p. 185c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 197.1124 343.430 1593p. 79c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

4 CIRTOC RADU-IULIAN COSTESTI 17 2362.6402 7278.131

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 40.0808 449.550 3468p. 271c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 42.4143 197.190 5517p. 117c.

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 45.4545 741.850 3608p. 438c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 54.5894 344.244 2070p. 87c.

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 72.7101 219.362 1059p. 48c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 84.1180 344.239 1593p. 79c.

DUNAVAT 4 29.06.2013 86.3760 344.454 3670p. 292c.

DUNAVAT 5 13.07.2013 104.0039 344.454 2048p. 185c.

TOKMAK 1 29.06.2013 136.9501 890.928 6433p. 823c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 146.2253 274.182 17008p. 396c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 155.2043 139.752 5947p. 118c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 168.5944 344.312 5101p. 117c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 191.9245 240.635 1907p. 84c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 245.2678 695.608 12362p. 1048c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 254.5365 562.167 2039p. 107c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 255.2204 695.651 862p. 90c.

PALANKA 2 07.07.2013 278.9699 449.553 1864p. 139c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

5 OLTEANU FLORIN COSTESTI 14 1445.8059 6511.721

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 9.6618 344.210 2070p. 87c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 35.6280 448.810 3312p. 251c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 41.5790 695.021 12362p. 1048c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 58.0046 695.064 862p. 90c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 58.9935 274.238 23884p. 582c.

DUNAVAT 4 29.06.2013 62.3979 344.420 3670p. 292c.

PALANKA 2 07.07.2013 95.4936 448.814 1864p. 139c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 102.9091 139.893 5947p. 118c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 111.7388 344.205 1593p. 79c.

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 113.0820 741.323 3608p. 438c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 157.4301 561.425 2039p. 107c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 184.0587 239.660 1907p. 84c.

TOKMAK 1 29.06.2013 192.9116 890.362 6433p. 823c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 221.9172 344.276 5101p. 117c.
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Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

6 STANCIU IONUT TELESTI 14 2507.9164 5681.487

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 59.6182 693.822 12362p. 1048c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 75.9085 273.635 23884p. 582c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 117.1694 693.865 862p. 90c.

DUNAVAT 4 29.06.2013 130.7902 343.728 3670p. 292c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 133.4541 447.484 3312p. 251c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 169.3760 238.146 1907p. 84c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 169.6910 560.096 2039p. 107c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 182.6087 343.518 2070p. 87c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 183.7901 139.388 5947p. 118c.

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 185.9756 740.176 3608p. 438c.

PALANKA 2 07.07.2013 214.7685 447.488 1923p. 147c.

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 253.2998 219.201 1591p. 78c.

DUNAVAT 5 13.07.2013 277.8321 343.728 2048p. 185c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 353.6342 197.212 5517p. 117c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

7 PAUN GHEORGHE SERBOIENI 13 1825.0998 5182.052

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 17.5012 273.032 23884p. 582c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 46.3768 343.153 2070p. 87c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 46.6702 240.316 1907p. 84c.

DUNAVAT 4 29.06.2013 95.6404 343.364 3670p. 292c.

TOKMAK 1 29.06.2013 101.9742 890.236 6433p. 823c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 105.9343 561.627 2039p. 107c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 120.9351 694.936 12362p. 1048c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 127.1229 138.555 5947p. 118c.

DUNAVAT 5 13.07.2013 153.8086 343.364 2048p. 185c.

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 195.4674 218.088 1059p. 48c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 210.4469 449.009 3312p. 251c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 245.4488 343.149 1593p. 79c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 357.7730 343.223 5101p. 117c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

8 IANCU SORIN GIGEL COSTESTI 13 2186.2687 5626.068

TECUCI 01.06.2013 53.4871 239.926 1907p. 84c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 104.1667 449.047 3312p. 251c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 119.0616 274.360 17008p. 396c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 120.1740 197.607 5517p. 117c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 131.8682 695.238 1638p. 106c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 150.8121 695.281 862p. 90c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 165.7005 344.347 2070p. 87c.

PALANKA 2 07.07.2013 182.5273 449.051 1923p. 147c.

DUNAVAT 5 13.07.2013 184.5703 344.557 2048p. 185c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 190.5509 344.413 5101p. 117c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 243.3159 140.002 5947p. 118c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 255.8743 561.663 13491p. 881c.

TOKMAK 1 29.06.2013 284.1598 890.576 6433p. 823c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

9 VASILE DANIEL ZORILE 12 1778.9411 4850.963
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DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 13.0435 345.322 2070p. 87c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 51.0381 449.697 3468p. 271c.

DUNAVAT 5 13.07.2013 86.4257 345.532 2048p. 185c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 111.7389 345.317 1593p. 79c.

PALANKA 2 07.07.2013 124.8050 449.701 1923p. 147c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 144.2744 141.044 5947p. 118c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 151.7521 275.370 17008p. 396c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 163.6142 695.966 1638p. 106c.

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 219.0746 220.779 1059p. 48c.

DUNAVAT 4 29.06.2013 225.8856 345.532 3670p. 292c.

TOKMAK 1 29.06.2013 227.7320 891.315 6433p. 823c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 259.5570 345.388 5101p. 117c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

10 CONSTANTIN MARIN COSTESTI-ZORILE 11 978.4019 4345.607

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 7.8470 562.644 2039p. 107c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 17.7944 275.695 23884p. 582c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 37.7740 450.030 3468p. 271c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 55.2837 199.021 5517p. 117c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 58.7310 240.769 1907p. 84c.

DUNAVAT 4 29.06.2013 58.8556 345.860 3670p. 292c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 72.1372 141.364 5947p. 118c.

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 82.0399 742.627 3608p. 438c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 104.8337 345.645 1593p. 79c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 227.0668 696.302 12362p. 1048c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 256.0386 345.650 2070p. 87c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

11 VASILE CRISTINEL COSTESTI 11 1338.8804 4886.703

DUNAVAT 5 13.07.2013 30.7618 346.175 2048p. 185c.

PALANKA 2 07.07.2013 52.0021 450.077 1923p. 147c.

TOKMAK 1 29.06.2013 65.1329 891.762 6433p. 823c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 78.6951 141.745 5947p. 118c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 103.3131 346.030 5101p. 117c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 103.8667 696.405 12362p. 1048c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 156.1618 276.042 17008p. 396c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 167.8448 199.466 5517p. 117c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 182.6691 450.073 3312p. 251c.

DUNAVAT 4 29.06.2013 184.7412 346.175 3670p. 292c.

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 213.6918 742.753 3608p. 438c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

12 PANA EMIL IONUT GAUJANI 11 1388.8983 3931.959

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 20.9924 213.543 524p. 24c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 59.8309 269.368 23884p. 582c.

PALANKA 2 07.07.2013 73.8430 449.413 1923p. 147c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 86.7935 449.409 3468p. 271c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 118.2108 134.761 5947p. 118c.

DUNAVAT 5 13.07.2013 150.3906 340.091 2048p. 185c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 153.8879 190.916 5517p. 117c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 155.2637 339.958 5101p. 117c.

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 164.0969 740.277 908p. 81c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 201.0789 561.995 2039p. 107c.
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TECUCI 01.06.2013 204.5097 242.228 1907p. 84c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

13 LISU DORIN UNGHENI-COLTU 10 1898.6236 4548.400

URZICENI 28.04.2013 65.2429 137.496 5947p. 118c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 83.1210 342.773 5101p. 117c.

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 105.8759 744.110 3608p. 438c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 130.1329 453.750 3312p. 251c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 190.8757 247.122 1907p. 84c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 204.8215 192.947 5517p. 117c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 228.0375 698.395 12362p. 1048c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 242.0626 272.017 17008p. 396c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 296.6737 566.312 18940p. 1202c.

TOKMAK 1 29.06.2013 351.7799 893.478 6433p. 823c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

14 POPESCU GHEORGHE COSTESTI 9 1038.0253 3888.849

URZICENI 28.04.2013 15.3018 139.399 5947p. 118c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 27.8429 273.731 23884p. 582c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 64.2636 343.688 5493p. 424c.

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 64.5787 740.764 3608p. 438c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 114.2717 560.857 2039p. 107c.

DUNAVAT 4 29.06.2013 144.6866 343.903 3670p. 292c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 147.3317 694.502 862p. 90c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 207.0182 343.759 5101p. 117c.

PALANKA 2 07.07.2013 252.7301 448.246 1923p. 147c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

15 GHEORGHE IULIAN MIROSI 8 1102.7751 3097.575

URZICENI 28.04.2013 33.9667 139.910 5947p. 118c.

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 69.8773 217.203 1059p. 48c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 120.7730 458.653 3312p. 251c.

TOKMAK 1 29.06.2013 121.8716 897.529 6433p. 823c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 151.0545 571.149 2039p. 107c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 175.8454 344.963 2070p. 87c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 179.4454 194.098 5517p. 117c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 249.9412 274.070 17008p. 396c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

16 MARYN MYTYCA + GABY MIROSI 8 1735.3130 3485.231

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 73.6544 216.094 1059p. 48c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 116.8657 138.825 5947p. 118c.

TOKMAK 1 29.06.2013 159.0238 896.501 6433p. 823c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 167.4506 272.971 17008p. 396c.

PALANKA 2 07.07.2013 280.8112 457.685 1923p. 147c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 300.4641 701.609 862p. 90c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 300.6905 343.865 1593p. 79c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 336.3527 457.681 3312p. 251c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

17 STANCU IULIAN COSTESTI 6 1052.9147 2144.312

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 83.5267 695.556 862p. 90c.
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DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 141.9330 344.547 5101p. 117c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 147.3518 240.294 1907p. 84c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 152.1739 449.359 3312p. 251c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 199.0240 274.469 17008p. 396c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 328.9053 140.087 5947p. 118c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

18 VOCHIN GHEORGHE BURDEA 6 1054.0489 2768.630

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 22.9737 703.143 12362p. 1048c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 111.3166 141.434 5947p. 118c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 119.8260 275.818 17008p. 396c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 200.1087 196.290 5517p. 117c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 244.7796 703.185 862p. 90c.

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 355.0443 748.760 3608p. 438c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

19 STROE ILIE COSTESTI-
ROZMARIN

6 1278.6895 2563.896

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 153.3984 275.777 17008p. 396c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 204.0123 696.379 12362p. 1048c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 211.0507 450.105 3312p. 251c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 222.5054 345.798 5101p. 117c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 236.0326 345.728 1593p. 79c.

PALANKA 2 07.07.2013 251.6901 450.109 1923p. 147c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

20 CIRSTEA MARIN GAUJANI 6 1339.7675 2059.177

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 45.3144 190.858 5517p. 117c.

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 223.7960 213.475 1059p. 48c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 234.2427 269.279 17008p. 396c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 238.5947 242.023 1907p. 84c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 296.1956 449.233 3312p. 251c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 301.6241 694.309 862p. 90c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

21 MARINESCU VIOREL+ALEXIA MIROSI 5 772.3672 2583.289

URZICENI 28.04.2013 45.5692 139.589 5947p. 118c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 133.8194 273.784 17008p. 396c.

TOKMAK 1 29.06.2013 148.7642 897.102 6433p. 823c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 214.6901 702.149 12362p. 1048c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 229.5243 570.665 2039p. 107c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

22 DOBRE ION+BIANCA ZORILE 5 1019.0791 2433.264

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 49.8459 199.170 5517p. 117c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 210.7488 449.789 3312p. 251c.

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 241.4080 742.461 3608p. 438c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 254.5788 696.115 1638p. 106c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 262.4976 345.729 5101p. 117c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

23 STANCILA IONEL GAUJANI 5 1176.7767 1536.470
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URZICENI 28.04.2013 110.1395 135.390 5947p. 118c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 229.9517 340.506 2070p. 87c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 230.4210 269.997 17008p. 396c.

PALANKA 2 07.07.2013 288.0916 449.991 1923p. 147c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 318.1729 340.586 5101p. 117c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

24 POPA LAURENTIU TELESTI 4 769.9919 1725.464

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 73.9532 197.315 5517p. 117c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 111.5357 273.777 17008p. 396c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 223.6390 560.331 2039p. 107c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 360.8640 694.041 12362p. 1048c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

25 ALEXANDRU D+STANCU M TELESTI 3 524.6666 1280.658

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 109.6015 447.294 3312p. 251c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 148.6023 559.906 2039p. 107c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 266.4628 273.458 17008p. 396c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

26 POPESCU LEONIDA SERBOIENI 2 296.8476 686.335

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 139.3597 343.165 1593p. 79c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 157.4879 343.170 2070p. 87c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

27 MOISE PETRICA COSTESTI 2 355.5097 691.527

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 135.7488 345.730 2070p. 87c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 219.7609 345.797 5101p. 117c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

28 ROSU GEORGICA COSTESTI-ZORILE 2 450.4688 340.324

URZICENI 28.04.2013 173.8692 141.331 5947p. 118c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 276.5996 198.993 5517p. 117c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

29 IONESCU ION COSTESTI-
LUCEAFARULUI

1 164.4776 345.359

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 164.4776 345.359 5101p. 117c.
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